
SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY HONOURS % age

OPTED
SUBJECT
MARKS
(10+2)

 ENGLISH
(10+2) REMARKS

BEST OF 4
SUBJECTS MARKS

(10+2)
1 N052328103 Samrat  Das SC 53 90 61 History 76.5
2 N050400103 GOPA RANI SAHA GENERAL 50.75 83 45 History 64
3 N052380103  RAJIB   ROY SC 49.25 82 74 History 72
4 N050066103 Raju  Paul OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 54.5 65 36 Political Science 53.25
5 N051465103 SUKCHAN  MANDAL SC 52.63 65 31 Political Science 51
6 N051076103 HANIFAR  RAHMAN OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 48.88 66 46 Political Science 56.75
7 N051256103 GANAPATI  BARMAN SC 48.75 68 46 Political Science 59.25
8 N053047103 SANJAY  BARMAN SC 42.13 54 47 Political Science 53
9 N049871103 Susma  Minz ST 40.5 44 30 Political Science 46.5

10 N047095103 TANIYA  BHOWMICK GENERAL 57.88 81 67 Sociology 70.25
11 N053182103 Sunanda  Limbu ST 52.88 83 66 Sociology 71.75

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Rural Development                          Verification List : General/UR [for 60% intake]
The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials

11 N053182103 Sunanda  Limbu ST 52.88 83 66 Sociology 71.75
12 N047692103 SHUBHRA  SARKAR SC 52.13 64 40 Sociology 51.75
13 N048196103 TRIPARNA  KARMAKAR GENERAL 51.88 72 71 Sociology 67.75
14 N050641103 Rahul  Chettri GENERAL 51.88 62 59 Sociology 56.75
15 N046940103 DEBJANI  MANDAL SC 51.75 70 50 Sociology 59.75
16 N050459103 reema   banya GENERAL 51.38 60 43 Sociology 53.25
17 N051096103 DIKSHA  RAI GENERAL 51.13 90 64 Sociology 73
18 N047089103 JAYANTIKA  SARKAR GENERAL 50.88 91 34 Sociology 53.25
19 N050630103 ASMITA  MODAK OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 50.25 76 40 Sociology 63.5
20 N047365103 SHUVANKAR  BISWAS SC 49 70 62 Sociology 60.5
21 N049490103 PETER PAUL BARA ST 48.75 69 69 Sociology 56.5
22 N053388103 Ranjana  Biswakarma SC 47.25 66 61 Sociology 60
23 N047478103 TENZI   SHERPA ST 46.38 70 50 Sociology 59.5
24 N050762103 RIMPA  MONDAL OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 44.13 94 43 Sociology 63
25 N050736103 SANJEEV  PRASAD GENERAL 42.13 64 54 Sociology 51.75
26 N051330103 PRASANT  THATAL SC 44.75 68 53 Geography 56.75
27 N049128103 ALOK RANJAN DEBBHUTI GENERAL 44.5 93 70 Geography 80.75
28 N052746103 vishal dey sarkar GENERAL 43.13 76 68 Geography 68.25
29 N052918103 Manidipa   Chakraborty GENERAL 67.75 63 71 Journalism / Mass Communication 60.25
30 N051512103 anisha  karki GENERAL 55.25 86 76 English 71.5
31 N051688103 Arpita  Roy GENERAL 49.25 80 46 Bengali 71
32 N046969103 ADRIJAA  DHAR GENERAL 48.25 63 35 Journalism / Mass Communication 47
33 N046731103 ARPITA  RAI GENERAL 46.13 75 60 English 62.7533 N046731103 ARPITA  RAI GENERAL 46.13 75 60 English 62.75
34 N047992103 MEGHA  BARUA ST 46.13 80 64 Journalism / Mass Communication 61.25



35 N046918103 JAYATEE  PAUL OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 45.88 80 70 Journalism / Mass Communication 67.25
36 N047099103 APARNA   ROY SC 45.13 80 57 Bengali 67.5
37 N052004103 DEBIKA  MAZUMDAR SC 44.25 84 85 English 81.5
38 N052326103 Anindita  Roy SC 44.13 60 45 Bengali 60.25
39 N051824103 RIDAM  CHOWDHURY SC 43.63 70 37 Journalism / Mass Communication 62
40 N052230103 PRASENJIT  MONDAL GENERAL 42 67 51 Journalism / Mass Communication 60.75
41 N051825103 Mithun   barman GENERAL 41.5 47 40 Commerce 54.25



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CATEGORY HONOURS % age

OPTED
SUBJECT
MARKS
(10+2)

 ENGLISH
(10+2) REMARKS

BEST OF 4
SUBJECTS MARKS

(10+2)
1 N049871103 Susma  Minz ST 40.5 44 30 Political Science 46.5
2 N053182103 Sunanda  Limbu ST 52.88 83 66 Sociology 71.75
3 N049490103 PETER PAUL BARA ST 48.75 69 69 Sociology 56.5
4 N047478103 TENZI   SHERPA ST 46.38 70 50 Sociology 59.5
5 N047992103 MEGHA  BARUA ST 46.13 80 64 Journalism / Mass Communication 61.25

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Rural Development                          Verification List : Schedule Tribe  [for 60% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY HONOURS % age

OPTED
SUBJECT
MARKS
(10+2)

ENGLISH
10+2 REMARKS

BEST OF 4
SUBJECTS MARKS

(10+2)
1 N052328103 Samrat  Das SC 53 90 61 History 76.5
2 N052380103  RAJIB   ROY SC 49.25 82 74 History 72
3 N051465103 SUKCHAN  MANDAL SC 52.63 65 31 Political Science 51
4 N051256103 GANAPATI  BARMAN SC 48.75 68 46 Political Science 59.25
5 N053047103 SANJAY  BARMAN SC 42.13 54 47 Political Science 53
6 N047692103 SHUBHRA  SARKAR SC 52.13 64 40 Sociology 51.75
7 N046940103 DEBJANI  MANDAL SC 51.75 70 50 Sociology 59.75
8 N047365103 SHUVANKAR  BISWAS SC 49 70 62 Sociology 60.5
9 N053388103 Ranjana  Biswakarma SC 47.25 66 61 Sociology 60

10 N051330103 PRASANT  THATAL SC 44.75 68 53 Geography 56.75

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Rural Development                          Verification List : Schedule Caste  [for 60% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials

10 N051330103 PRASANT  THATAL SC 44.75 68 53 Geography 56.75
11 N047099103 APARNA   ROY SC 45.13 80 57 Bengali 67.5
12 N052004103 DEBIKA  MAZUMDAR SC 44.25 84 85 English 81.5
13 N052326103 Anindita  Roy SC 44.13 60 45 Bengali 60.25
14 N051824103 RIDAM  CHOWDHURY SC 43.63 70 37 Journalism / Mass Communication 62



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY HONOURS % age

OPTED
SUBJECT
MARKS
(10+2)
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BEST OF 4
SUBJECTS MARKS

(10+2)
1 N051076103 HANIFAR  RAHMAN OBC-A  (NON CREAMY) 48.88 66 46 Political Science 56.75

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Rural Development                          Verification List : OBC-A (NON CREAMY)  [for 60% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials



SL NO APPLICATION ID NAME OF THE CANDIDATES CATEGORY HONOURS % age

OPTED
SUBJECT
MARKS
(10+2)

ENGLISH
10+2 REMARKS

BEST OF 4
SUBJECTS MARKS

(10+2)
1 N050066103 Raju  Paul OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 54.5 65 36 Political Science 53.25
2 N050630103 ASMITA  MODAK OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 50.25 76 40 Sociology 63.5
3 N050762103 RIMPA  MONDAL OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 44.13 94 43 Sociology 63
4 N046918103 JAYATEE  PAUL OBC-B (NON CREAMY) 45.88 80 70 Journalism / Mass Communication 67.25

Faculty Council for P.G. Studies in Arts, Commerce & Law
University Of North Bengal

West Bengal Raja Rammohunpur Darjeeling 734013
Course :M.A. in Rural Development                          Verification List : OBC-B (NON CREAMY)  [for 60% intake]

The following candidates have been selected for Verification of their Documents & Credentials


